
 

Buncombe July 2021 TEAMS UCC Meeting 

Thursday, July 15th 2021 

 

Richard Walsh, Dominion Energy, richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com , 828-273-8446 

Brian Morehouse-NC811- bmorehouse@nc811.org- 336-482-6890 

Marc Worth-Dominion Energy- marc. worth@dominionenergy.com 

Brian Jamerson- Dominion Energy- brian.jamerson@dominionenergy.com 

Tony Woody- Dominion Energy- William.woody@dominionenergy.com 

Thomas Lance- AT &T 

Jenny Stamey- AT&T 

James Lapole- City of Asheville- jlapole@ashevillenc.gov 

 

Jon Fly City of Asheville- Jfly@ashevileenc.gov 

 

Landon Altman City of Asheville laltman@ashevillenc.gov 

 

David Eddins Charter Communications 

 
Scott Demick- City of Asheville- SDemick@cityofashevillenc.gov 

Andrew Walker 

Chad Nabb- USIC- chad.nabb@usicllc.com 

mailto:richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com
mailto:bmorehouse@nc811.org-
mailto:worth@dominionenergy.com
mailto:brian.jamerson@dominionenergy.com
mailto:William.woody@dominionenergy.com

